pressure regulators
Vaporizing Pressure Regulators Index
HPR-2 Series, Steam 1
HPR-2 Series, Electric 3
HPR-2XW Series, Steam 6
HPR-2XW Series, Electric  9
CV Series, Electric  12
CV Series, Steam  15

DHR Series
Regulator A Regulator B
How to Order
DHR – 1  A  C  3   I   1  C  3  G  1   4  1  1  1  1
BODY MATERIAL
1 316L stainless steel
4 Monel®
PORT CONFIGURATION
A Standard
For more confi gurations, see page 34
SEAT MATERIAL REGULATOR A
A Tefzel®
B CF Tefl on®
C Polyimide
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F® 81)
Q PEEK™
FLOW COEFFICIENT REGULATOR A
3 0.06
OUTPUT RANGE REGULATOR A
C 0–10 psig
D 0–25 psig
E 0–50 psig
G 0–100 psig
I 0–250 psig
J 0–500 psig
CAP ASSEMBLY REGULATOR A
1 Tamper-proof, stainless steel
4 Tamper-proof, panel mount, stainless steel
SEAT MATERIAL REGULATOR B
A Tefzel®
B CF Tefl on®
C Polyimide
H PCTFE (formerly Kel-F® 81)
Q PEEK™
FLOW COEFFICIENT REGULATOR B
3 0.06
VOLTAGE
1 120 VAC
2 240 VAC
THERMISTOR TYPE
1 Thermally protected (TCO)
2 Non-thermally protected
CONTROLLER TYPE
1 On/Off
2 Proportional
HEATER WATTAGE
1 40W
2 50W
3 100W
4 150W
TEMPERATURE RANGE
1 55° F to 85° F
2 75° F to 175° F
3 130° F to 300° F
4 260° F to 380° F
6 No electronics
CAP ASSEMBLY REGULATOR B
1 Tamper-proof, stainless
steel
4 Tamper-proof, panel mount,
stainless steel
OUTPUT RANGE REGULATOR B
C 0–10 psig
D 0–25 psig
E 0–50 psig
G 0–100 psig
I 0–250 psig
J 0–500 psig
Maximum Temperature & Operating Inlet Pressures
SEAT MATERIAL MAXIMUM PRESSURE  MAXIMUM OPERATING INLET PRESSURE
Tefzel®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)